Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Haywood - (1105446) - Wolverhampton SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:26.23
5:48.47
5:49.17
5:59.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:26.23
5:48.47
5:59.46

5:49.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

356
292
290
266

WA Pts

356
292
266

290

Round

H
H

Round

H
H

Date

03/12/17
13/11/16
12/07/15
01/11/15

Date

03/12/17
13/11/16
01/11/15
12/07/15

Meet
Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet
Stourbridge Club Championships
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Stourbridge Club Championships

Meet

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet
Stourbridge Club Championships
Stourbridge Club Championships

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Venue
Stafford
Dudley
Gloucester

Stourbridge

Venue
Stafford
Dudley
Stourbridge

Gloucester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wolv'hampton 3
Stourbridge 4

3
Stourbridge 4

Club Swam Under Level

Wolv'hampton 3
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 4

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



