## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlotte Haywood - (1105446) - Wolverhampton SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:26.23	356	Н	03/12/17	Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet	Stafford	Wolv'hampton	3
5:48.47	292	Н	13/11/16	Stourbridge Club Championships	Dudley	Stourbridge	4
5:49.17	290	F	12/07/15	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
5:59.46	266		01/11/15	Stourbridge Club Championships	Stourbridge	Stourbridge	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:26.23	356	Н	03/12/17	Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet	Stafford	Wolv'hampton	3
5:48.47	292	Н	13/11/16	Stourbridge Club Championships	Dudley	Stourbridge	4
5:59.46	266		01/11/15	Stourbridge Club Championships	Stourbridge	Stourbridge	4
5:49.17	290	F	12/07/15	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS